Floor: 0 ecm

261 cm

619¢cm
232 em

619 cm

Kiipeilytelineet

EX065 Askal

Tuotetiedot

Pituus

Leveys

Korkeus
Ikasuositus
Turva-alue
Putoamiskorkeus

2320 mm
2320 mm
2610 mm
+3 V.
38,3m2
2250mm

Materiaalitiedot
Materiaali  Polyeteeni
Metalliosat Maalattu

Perustus Betonointi
Asennusaika 3h/2henk



